Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Zusammensetzung:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.117.11-XL
THERMO JACKET

THERMO JACKET, Beheizte Jacke,
Dunkelgrau

1. Korper: 100%
15% Polyester; 3
100% Polyester
0.768 kg

0.886 kg

286

10/1

0.41 mx0.4 mx0.6 m
8.86 kg
8605040036877

620190000000

Nl\_(lon; 2. Armel: 85% Baumwolle,
. Futter: 100% Polyester; Wattierung:

171



